
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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for each category of the  
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

PARTNERSHIP--partners below if itemized

500.00

2500.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

NJ

NJ

629 Parsippany Rd

629 Parsippany Rd

1000 Clifton Ave

4000.00

Pascrell for Congress

07013-3521
Transaction ID : VPF6VE3QBZ7

07054-3701

NJParsippany

Clifton

Parsippany

Self-employed

Transaction ID : VPF6VE3PTY3
07054-3701

Transaction ID : VPF6VE3PZ24

Weiner & Lesniak

29

29

29

1500.00

2016

45

2016

2016

Image# 201510069002814797

06

06

06

111

Ste 101

c/o Weiner & Lesniak, Esqs.

Paul Weiner

2015

2015

Joseph Wenzel

2015

Weiner Lesniak

Attorney

Attorney

[MEMO ITEM]


